cALBANY RURAL (CEMETERY

GENERAL PRICE LIST

Effective May 15, 2023

Lot Sales

Single Grave Lot

Effective
May 15, 2023

1920/2092 Roadside

Linden Grove Cremation Garden 950
Social Service Burial 950
Interment
Adult 960
Infant 325
Cremation Burial 550
Entombment in Family Mausoleum 515
Inurnment in Family Mausoleum 300
Entombment in Public Mausoleum 500
Inurnment in Public Mausoleum 275
Additional Interment Charges
Saturday Overtime (8:30am — 1pm) — Casket or 425
Cremation Burial
Saturday Overtime after 1:00pm (flat hourly rate) NEW 150/hr.
No Vault burial 450
Other Charges
Use of Chapel 170
Use of Tent 150
Winter Vault Storage (Nov. 1 — Apr. 30) 75/month
(May 1 —June 30) 150/month
Cremation Service Charges *
Adult 410
Child 220
Infant 150
Metal Container 26
Corrugated Carton (2-ply) 25
Corrugated Carton (3-ply) 26

Cremation Shipping Charges

*Includes 2-ply corrugated box and delivery back to funeral
home

$100 instate
$225 out of state



2023 General Price List

Disinterment
Disinterment — Casket
Disinterment & Reinterment — Casket
Disinterment — Cremated Remains
Reinterment — Cremated Remains
Disinterment Processing Fee

Foundations (concrete)
Minimum Charge (2’ x 1)

Installation of Flat Markers (on 12" base of crushed stone)
Single flat marker
Double flat marker

Effective May 15, 2023

1,250
2,000
550
550
100

432

342
442



