## ALBANY RURAL CEMETERY

## **GENERAL PRICE LIST**

## Effective May 15, 2023

Lot Sales	Effective May 15, 2023
Single Grave Lot	1920/2092 Roadside
Linden Grove Cremation Garden	950
Social Service Burial	950
Interment	
Adult	960
Infant	325
Cremation Burial	550
Entombment in Family Mausoleum	515
Inurnment in Family Mausoleum	300
Entombment in Public Mausoleum	500
Inurnment in Public Mausoleum	275
Additional Interment Charges	
Saturday Overtime (8:30am – 1pm) – Casket or	425
Cremation Burial	
Saturday Overtime after 1:00pm (flat hourly rate) <b>NEW</b>	150/hr.
No Vault burial	450
Other Charges	
Use of Chapel	170
Use of Tent	150
Winter Vault Storage (Nov. 1 – Apr. 30)	75/month
(May 1 – June 30)	150/month
Cremation Service Charges *	
Adult	410
Child	220
Infant	150
Metal Container	26
Corrugated Carton (2-ply)	25
Corrugated Carton (3-ply)	26
Cremation Shipping Charges	\$100 instate
*Includes 2 ply corrugated hey and delivery back to funeral	\$225 out of state
*Includes 2-ply corrugated box and delivery back to funeral	

home

Disinterment	
Disinterment – Casket	1,250
Disinterment & Reinterment – Casket	2,000
Disinterment – Cremated Remains	550
Reinterment – Cremated Remains	550
Disinterment Processing Fee	100
Foundations (concrete)	
Minimum Charge (2' x 1')	432
Installation of Flat Markers (on 12" base of crushed stone)	
Single flat marker	342
Double flat marker	442